
February 21, 2026 TOKYO 7R 

TOKYO
7

Post Time

 13:30
7R 
MIX DES, Special Weight, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Allowance,Value of race:15,620,000 Yen

1400m, Dirt Added Money (1000Yen)    8,200   3,300   2,100   1,200     820

Stakes Money(1000Yen)                                         

Total       (1000Yen)    8,200   3,300   2,100   1,200     820
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No

Hs

No

CPU

Sel

Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Dirt 1400m
Dirt 1000m
Dirt 1200m
Dirt 1600m
Dirt 1700m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Pyro M5 46 9,330,000 Yen TKOD 1.0.1.5 1400 1.0.0.3 Aug 9/25 50 2NIIGATA5 Jul 19/25 48 2FUKUSHIMA7 Jun 14/25 56 3TOKYO3 Mar 13/25 28  Funabashi Feb 22/25 40 1TOKYO7

Alps Ojo(JPN) Takuya Kowata NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win FURENDORI-BITTO  B2 1 Win 1-Win
56.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.0 7th /14 No.13 Fav. 5 4th /14 No. 3 Fav.10 6th /16 No. 4 Fav.14 13th /13 No. 2 Fav. 9 16th /16 No.13 Fav.14

1 1 Isabelledesemaine Dark Bay Kazuo Konishi NIGD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.1.3 492 +4 T Ishida 53.0 488 -12 T Ishida 53.0 500 -15 R Kobayashi 56.0 515 +11 R Kobayashi 55.0 504 -6 R Kobayashi 56.0
(Pulpit) Four Seasons 0.0.0.2 WETD 1.0.0.2 1700 0.0.0.1 1800m Dirt Stand 1:54.4 1700m Dirt Stand 1:46.8 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.3 1600m Dirt Muddy 1:46.9 1600m Dirt Stand 1:42.0

Yoneta Bokujo Total 1.0.1.9 ALLD 1.0.1.9 ---------------- 10-12-10 38.4F 36.7-38.6 7-8-8 37.8F 29.9-38.0 16-15 35.8F 35.1-36.1 6-9-11 41.7F 38.0-39.3 2-3 41.3F 35.6-37.7
Turf Sport Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 4 Con Affetto(JPN)(1.3) O K Mahina(JPN)(1.3) Parapsychology(JPN(1.6) Roly Glory(USA)(3.7) Ho O Feint(JPN)(3.8)
Unified C4 22 12,000,000 Yen TKOD 0.1.1.0 1400 0.1.0.0 Aug 30/25 29 3NIIGATA3 Jul 19/25 49 2FUKUSHIMA7 Mar 23/25 46 2NAKAYAMA8 Dec 22/24 46 5NAKAYAMA8 Nov 17/24 46 5TOKYO6

Ecoro Weiss(USA) Takuya Ono NAKD 1.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.1 1200 1.0.0.2 15th /15 No.12 Fav. 2 6th /11 No. 4 Fav. 2 11th /15 No. 3 Fav. 2 1st /16 No.15 Fav. 1 3rd /16 No. 8 Fav. 1

1 2 Second Fiddle Grey Noriyuki Hori NIGD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 496 +4 T Ono 56.0 492 +8 K Miura 55.0 484 -8 D Sasaki 57.0 492 +6 R Moore 56.0 486 +8 K Miura 56.0
(Candy Ride) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:17.5 1150m Dirt Stand 1:10.2 1200m Dirt Stand 1:13.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:12.1 1300m Dirt Stand 1:19.3

Total 1.2.1.3 ALLD 1.1.1.3 ---------------- 13-14 41.5F 34.6-37.4 3-3 37.2F 32.7-37.1 6-6 38.6F 33.8-37.4 1-2 38.1F 34.0-38.1 6-5 36.7F 29.5-36.9
Masatoshi Haramura <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.1.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 2 Misueru(JPN)(5.5) Grass Blanche(JPN)(0.4) Aster Ruhuna(JPN)(1.8) Cowslip(JPN)(-0.3) Spartan King(JPN)(0.4)
Just a Way C4 59 4,920,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.4 1400 0.0.0.5 Feb 1/26 52 1TOKYO2 Jan 5/26 55 1NAKAYAMA2 Dec 13/25 51 5CHUKYO3 Nov 24/25 53 5TOKYO6 Nov 2/25 54 4TOKYO11

Rickey Style(JPN) Akira Sugawara NAKD 0.0.1.1 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.1.0 5th /16 No. 5 Fav. 5 3rd /16 No. 7 Fav. 6 5th /16 No. 4 Fav. 6 4th /16 No. 9 Fav.12 9th /16 No.10 Fav.11

2 3 3 Lazool Rickey Dark Bay Takahiro Mizuno NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 486 +2 A Sugawara 57.0 484 +8 A Sugawara 58.0 476 +4 A Sugawara 57.0 472 0 A Sugawara 57.0 472 -4 S Ishibashi 57.0
(Heart's Cry) Four Seasons 1.0.1.4 WETD 0.0.0.1 1700 0.0.0.1 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.4 1200m Dirt Good 1:11.9 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.3 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.1 1400m Dirt Muddy 1:25.2

Okada Stud Total 1.0.1.9 ALLD 1.0.1.8 ---- 5------ 3-- 9-7 37.5F 34.7-38.1 2-2 37.2F 34.6-37.1 2-2 38.1F 34.6-37.5 11-11 35.8F 35.9-36.3 7-8 36.5F 35.9-35.8
Makio Okada <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.1 2 W 0 0 1 3 Bellagio World(AUS(0.6) Bee Kong(JPN)(0.2) Magic Rose(JPN)(0.8) Three Peace(JPN)(0.6) Unquenchable(JPN)(1.6)
Drefong C4 45 8,730,000 Yen TKOD 1.1.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Aug 10/25 49 2NIIGATA6 Jun 1/25 47 2TOKYO12 May 10/25 44 2TOKYO5 Jan 26/25 47 1CHUKYO9

Seven Medulas(JPN) Christophe Lemaire NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 6th /15 No. 4 Fav. 1 1st /16 No. 2 Fav. 1 2nd /15 No. 1 Fav. 2 4th /15 No.16 Fav. 1

2 4 5 Belle Epoque Dark Bay Tetsuya Kimura NIGD 0.0.0.1 1600 1.1.0.0 516 +8 C Lemaire 55.0 508 -4 C Lemaire 57.0 512 +6 C Lemaire 57.0 506     Y Kawada 57.0           
(Gio Ponti) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 1.1.0.1 1700 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Slopp 1:53.5 1600m Dirt Muddy 1:36.4 1600m Dirt Muddy 1:36.5 1600m Turf Firm 1:37.0    

Northern Farm Total 1.1.0.2 ALLD 1.1.0.1 ---------------- 2-1-1 39.1F 36.3-38.2 1-1 35.9F 35.7-35.9 3-4 35.7F 35.6-35.6 6-4-3 35.4F 37.0-35.4
Yoshiyuki Maesako <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.1 8WOver 0 1 0 1 Bretwalda(JPN)(0.9) Satomino Angel(JPN(-0.6) Heliotrope(JPN)(0.4) Laurbaer(JPN)(0.2)
Danon Legend F4 44 5,600,000 Yen TKOD 1.0.0.4 1400 1.0.0.3 Nov 23/25 48 5TOKYO5 Oct 25/25 49 4TOKYO8 Oct 12/25 51 4TOKYO4 Aug 10/25 45 2NIIGATA6 Jun 15/25 41 3TOKYO4

Kika Okubeshi(JPN) Yutaro Nonaka NAKD 0.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN
56.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.1 13th /16 No. 5 Fav.14 9th /16 No. 2 Fav.10 9th /15 No. 7 Fav.10 11th /15 No.11 Fav.14 1st /16 No. 5 Fav. 7

3 5 Clarence House Bay Yasuhiro Nemoto NIGD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.1 446 +2 Y Nonaka 55.0 444 -2 K Nagahama 52.0 446 -4 Y Nonaka 54.0 450 0 Y Nonaka 53.0 450 -10 Y Nonaka 55.0
(Macho Uno) Four Seasons WETD 1.0.0.2 1700 0.0.0.0 1600m Dirt Stand 1:39.2 1400m Dirt Good 1:25.1 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.3 1800m Dirt Slopp 1:54.3 1400m Dirt Muddy 1:24.3

Tanikawa Farm Total 1.0.0.6 ALLD 1.0.0.6 ---------------- 13-13 36.7F 36.1-36.7 15-15 36.1F 35.3-35.6 14-14 36.1F 35.9-36.2 14-15-15 38.7F 36.3-38.2 13-13 35.8F 34.8-37.3
Mitsuhiro Fukuda <-[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 1 Cara de Madre(JPN)(1.5) Meridian Star(JPN)(2.4) Morning Magic(JPN)(1.3) Bretwalda(JPN)(1.7) Mjuk Chelsea(JPN)(-0.1)
Reach the Crown C4 17 1,800,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.1 1400 2.1.0.2 Dec 31/25 16  Kasamatsu Dec 16/25 16  Kasamatsu Nov 28/25 16  Kasamatsu Nov 5/25 15  Kasamatsu Oct 22/25 15  Kasamatsu 

Tsurugitoishizuchi(JPN)
Yusuke Hara NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 C10 C10 FUYUMOESHO C2 C  C2 2025NITTAKENTOS C17 C15 C15 BESUTEIAZE-TA10 C18
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.1.0 1st /8 No. 7 Fav. 3 4th /10 No. 2 Fav. 2 1st /8 No. 8 Fav. 2 2nd /10 No. 7 Fav. 1 4th /10 No. 7 Fav. 3

3 6 Cherry Bon Bon Dark Bay Tadashige Nakagawa NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.1 497 -4 J Motiizuki 57.0 501 -2 J Motiizuki 57.0 503 +5 J Motiizuki 57.0 498 -3 T Watanabe 57.0 501 -5 Y Tsutsui 57.0
(Special Week) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:30.4 1600m Dirt Stand 1:47.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:30.9 1400m Dirt Stand 1:32.2 1400m Dirt Stand 1:33.5

Nissei Bokujo Total 2.1.1.3 ALLD 2.1.1.3 ------------ 1-- 4-2-2 39.4F 37.8-39.7 3-4-4 40.4F      39.4 3-2-1 40.8F 37.2-40.9 2-1-1 41.5F 37.9-41.3 3-1-1 42.6F 37.2-40.9
Kenji Tada <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 6 W 0 0 0 0 Declencher(JPN)(-0.6) Meisho Itamae(JPN)(1.3) Mikono Ongaeshi(JP(-0.9) Snow Sound(JPN)(0.2) Red Intact(JPN)(1.9)
Hokko Tarumae F4 32 2,230,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.1.2 1400 4.0.0.1 Jan 1/26 24  Kawasaki Dec 15/25 27  Kawasaki Nov 19/25 22  Kawasaki Oct 15/25 22  Kawasaki Aug 3/25 37 2NIIGATA4

Party Girl(JPN) Masami Matsuoka NAKD 0.0.0.2 1000 0.0.0.0 HATSUMODESHO C1  C1 BERURINSHO C2 (  C2 C2 (3) (4) (5)  C2 HASESHO C2 (7)  C2 Maiden MDN
56.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.2 1st /12 No. 3 Fav. 2 1st /12 No. 4 Fav. 1 1st /12 No. 5 Fav. 1 1st /12 No. 3 Fav. 1 13th /15 No. 5 Fav.10

4 7 Happy Party Dark Bay Shinichi Ito NIGD 0.0.0.2 1600 0.0.0.0 480 -6 R Nobata 54.0 486 +8 R Nobata 54.0 478 -8 R Nobata 54.0 486 +28 F Ono 54.0 458 -2 Y Nonaka 55.0
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons 1.0.0.0 WETD 1.0.1.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Good 1:32.4 1400m Dirt Muddy 1:32.9 1400m Dirt Stand 1:31.2 1400m Dirt Good 1:32.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:57.1

Daisaku Stable Ltd Total 4.0.1.7 ALLD 4.0.1.7 ------------ 1-- 1-1-1 40.6F 39.2-40.6 1-1-1 40.4F 40.0-40.4 1-1-1 39.8F 39.4-39.8 1-1-1 40.2F 39.2-40.2 1-1-2 41.6F 36.5-38.5
Yuki Dendo <----[FrontRunner] ALLT 0.0.0.0 6 W 0 0 0 1 Takenoroiyaru(-0.8) Shienabesuto(-0.9) Roll the Bones(JPN(-1.6) Shinkingumohi^to(-0.2) Hawk Light(JPN)(3.1)
Real Impact H5 49 17,730,000 Yen TKOD 0.2.1.0 1400 0.2.1.2 Dec 14/25 56 5CHUKYO4 Oct 25/25 57 4NIIGATA3 Aug 30/25 60 3NIIGATA3 Mar 23/25 50 2CHUKYO4 Feb 1/25 57 1TOKYO1

Diogenite(JPN) Yasunari Iwata NAKD 1.1.0.2 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.0 8th /16 No. 2 Fav. 5 6th /14 No. 2 Fav. 5 6th /10 No.10 Fav. 6 7th /16 No.15 Fav. 3 2nd /16 No. 4 Fav. 3

4 8 Achondrite Dark Bay Yukio Inagaki NIGD 0.0.0.2 1600 0.0.0.0 450 +2 G Maruyama 58.0 448 +4 Y Tannai 58.0 444 0 H Uchida 58.0 444 -4 G Maruyama 58.0 448 +8 H Uchida 58.0
(Deep Impact) BL Four Seasons 1.2.0.1 WETD 0.1.1.0 1700 0.0.0.1 1400m Dirt Good 1:26.5 1800m Dirt Stand 1:53.9 1800m Dirt Stand 1:54.5 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.8 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.5

Northern Farm Total 1.3.1.8 ALLD 1.3.1.7 ---------------- 12-11 37.9F 35.2-37.6 5-4-4 38.6F 36.4-37.7 2-1-2 37.8F 38.3-37.6 12-12 37.0F 35.0-37.4 8-7 36.9F 35.3-37.4
U.Carrot Farm <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 8WOver 0 2 0 4 Kyoei Cancer(JPN)(1.4) Shosan George(JPN)(1.2) Kazeno Takatoshi(J(0.2) Philip(JPN)(1.2) Golden Oscar(JPN)(0.5)
Epiphaneia C4 40 12,610,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.1 Dec 14/25 52 5CHUKYO4 Oct 26/25 58 4TOKYO9 Aug 30/25 55 3NIIGATA3 Aug 10/25 46 2NIIGATA6 May 11/25 53 1NIIGATA4

Sword Master(JPN) Kyosuke Maruta NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win SHIBATAJO TOKUB 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win YUKITSUBAKI SHO 1-Win
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 11th /16 No. 7 Fav. 7 9th /15 No. 6 Fav.10 5th /18 No.13 Fav.10 16th /18 No.11 Fav. 8 6th /13 No.13 Fav. 3

5 9 Daring Edge Bay Makoto Saito NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 466 +6 A Saito 57.0 460 0 K Maruta 56.0 460 -4 K Maruta 55.0 464 0 A Saito 55.0 464 +2 A Saito 57.0
(Symboli Kris S) Four Seasons 0.0.0.2 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Good 1:27.0 1600m Turf Good 1:34.9 1400m Turf Firm 1:21.6 1400m Turf Yield 1:25.4 1200m Turf Good 1:11.7

Shadai Farm Total 1.1.1.8 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 6-7 39.0F 35.2-37.6 6-6 33.7F 36.0-33.7 13-14 34.5F 34.1-35.0 18-18 35.5F 35.2-36.4 10-9 36.9F 33.9-36.6
Shadai Race Horse Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 1.1.1.7 8WOver 0 0 0 2 Kyoei Cancer(JPN)(1.9) Large Gallery(USA)(0.7) Pod Loire(JPN)(0.9) Cleo's Needle(JPN)(1.4) On the Blue Sky(JP(1.2)
Union Rags C4 79 9,600,000 Yen TKOD 1.0.0.1 1400 1.0.0.0 Jan 11/25 68 1NAKAYAMA3 Nov 23/24 95 5TOKYO7 Oct 20/24 68 4TOKYO6

Snappy Dresser(USA)
Rachel King NAKD 0.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 KUROCHIKU SHO 1-Win CATTLEYA STAKES OPN Novice NWC       
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 6th /14 No. 5 Fav. 2 4th /16 No. 7 Fav. 1 1st /16 No.11 Fav. 4

5 10 1 Caramel Snap Dark Bay Masahiro Otake NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.1 486 +2 T Yokoyama 57.0 484 0 R Sakai 56.0 484     J Shimada 56.0                     
(Dixie Union) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Good 1:54.3 1600m Dirt Good 1:37.1 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.7       

Godolphin Total 1.0.0.2 ALLD 1.0.0.2 ---------------- 5-3-3 39.8F 36.2-38.7 13-12 36.7F 34.3-36.8 8-7 35.4F 36.2-36.1
Godolphin <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Luxor Cafe(USA)(1.5) Natural Rise(JPN)(0.7) Oeuf d'Oeuf(JPN)(-2.2)
Declaration of War C4 52 7,100,000 Yen TKOD 1.0.0.2 1400 0.0.0.0 Oct 12/25 33 4TOKYO4 Sep 14/25 4NAKAYAMA4 Nov 23/24 91 5TOKYO7 Nov 3/24 46 5TOKYO2 Oct 20/24 36 4TOKYO6

Kanreiski(JPN) Teruo Eda NAKD 0.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win CATTLEYA STAKES OPN Maiden MDN Novice NWC
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 16th /16 No.14 Fav. 1 FF /15 No.11 Fav. 1 5th /16 No. 9 Fav.13 1st /15 No.10 Fav. 9 15th /18 No.16 Fav. 8

6 11 6 Nasuno Fiona Bay Masahiro Takeuchi NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 1.0.0.2 482 +8 K Matsuyama 56.0 474 +2 D Sasaki 55.0 472 -4 Y Ishikawa 56.0 476 +4 Y Ishikawa 56.0 472     Y Ishikawa 56.0
(War Front) Four Seasons WETD 1.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1600m Dirt Stand 1:45.1 1800m Dirt Good 1600m Dirt Good 1:37.4 1600m Dirt Muddy 1:37.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:51.0

Nasuno Ltd Total 1.0.0.4 ALLD 1.0.0.3 ---------------- 5-6 43.0F 36.5-36.8 14-13-15 37.3-36.9 15-15 36.4F 34.3-36.8 1-1 38.2F 34.6-38.2 3-5-7 36.1F 35.9-34.3
Nasuno Bokujo <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 8WOver 0 0 0 1 Adelante(JPN)(6.8) Natural Rise(JPN)(1.0) Otachi(JPN)(-0.2) Energico(JPN)(2.5)
Asia Express M5 52 3,750,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.1.8 1400 1.0.1.6 Oct 12/25 56 4TOKYO4 Sep 20/25 48 4NAKAYAMA6 Jun 8/25 54 3TOKYO2 May 24/25 54 2TOKYO9 Feb 8/25 47 1TOKYO3

Noah Special(JPN) Hironobu Tanabe NAKD 0.0.0.2 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
56.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.3 7th /15 No. 4 Fav.12 6th /15 No. 7 Fav. 9 11th /16 No. 2 Fav.14 5th /16 No. 7 Fav.10 10th /16 No.11 Fav.12

6 12 Double Axel Bay Shintaro Suzuki NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.1 448 -2 T Kowata 56.0 450 +10 T Kowata 56.0 440 -2 K Nagahama 54.0 442 +4 K Nagahama 54.0 438 +2 R Yokoyama 55.0
(Henny Hughes) Four Seasons 0.1.0.2 WETD 1.1.0.5 1700 0.0.0.1 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.9 1200m Dirt Muddy 1:12.5 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.9 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.5 1300m Dirt Stand 1:20.5

Sakai Bokujo Total 1.1.1.12 ALLD 1.1.1.12 ---------------- 6-6 36.7F 35.9-36.2 14-13 37.4F 34.1-37.3 7-7 37.1F 34.6-36.7 7-6 36.6F 36.6-36.7 12-11 37.2F 30.0-37.3
Kimio Sayama <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 1 6 Morning Magic(JPN)(0.9) Ardechois(JPN)(1.1) Lux Spei(JPN)(1.2) Satono Arpeggio(JP(0.6) Makezugirai(JPN)(0.8)
Maurice H5 53 14,300,000 Yen TKOD 0.2.0.2 1400 0.0.0.0 Nov 29/25 56 5TOKYO7 Nov 2/25 61 4TOKYO11 Aug 10/25 46 2NIIGATA6 Jul 12/25 58 2FUKUSHIMA5 Jul 7/24 52 2FUKUSHIMA4

Hains Point(JPN) Kiwamu Ogino NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN
58.0 Miho FUKD 1.1.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 8th /16 No. 7 Fav. 2 4th /15 No.13 Fav. 3 13th /15 No.12 Fav. 2 2nd /15 No. 3 Fav. 3 1st /15 No.12 Fav. 1

7 13 Flor de Cerezo Bay Noboru Takagi NIGD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.2.0.2 550 -6 C Lemaire 58.0 556 +8 C Lemaire 58.0 548 +4 A Sugawara 58.0 544 +6 A Sugawara 58.0 538 -2 K Tosaki 57.0
(Screen Hero) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.2 1700 1.1.0.0 1600m Dirt Stand 1:38.8 1600m Dirt Muddy 1:36.3 1800m Dirt Slopp 1:54.5 1700m Dirt Stand 1:46.5 1700m Dirt Stand 1:46.4

Northern Farm Total 1.3.0.3 ALLD 1.3.0.3 ---------------- 5-4 37.0F 35.7-36.3 1-1 37.3F 34.8-36.8 3-2-2 40.0F 36.3-38.2 2-2-2 38.3F 30.2-38.2 1-1-1 38.0F 29.9-38.0
Sunday Racing Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 1 0 1 Caucasus Gold(JPN)(1.1) J L Master(JPN)(0.5) Bretwalda(JPN)(1.9) Private Eyes(JPN)(0.3) Mitsukane Taurus(J(-1.0)
Pyro H5 66 17,400,000 Yen TKOD 0.1.2.0 1400 0.1.2.1 Feb 1/26 55 1TOKYO2 Nov 15/25 61 5TOKYO3 Oct 25/25 63 4TOKYO8 Aug 16/25 53 3CHUKYO7 Aug 3/25 59 3CHUKYO4

Zenkai Pyro(JPN) Kazuo Yokoyama NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 1.0.2.6 3rd /16 No. 7 Fav. 3 3rd /16 No. 9 Fav. 2 2nd /16 No. 8 Fav. 5 8th /16 No.12 Fav. 3 3rd /16 No.14 Fav. 4

7 14 2 Tsukai Yasunamu Bay Shigenobu Isaka NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 496 +10 N Yokoyama 58.0 486 0 N Yokoyama 58.0 486 -4 N Yokoyama 58.0 490 -4 R Takasugi 57.0 494 -8 Y Iwata 58.0
(Pulpit) Four Seasons 0.0.1.4 WETD 0.0.0.1 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.1 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.9 1400m Dirt Good 1:23.6 1200m Dirt Stand 1:13.1 1200m Dirt Stand 1:12.2

Yasuhiro Hagisawa Total 1.1.4.7 ALLD 1.1.4.7 ---- 3---------- 5-5 37.5F 34.7-38.1 6-6 35.8F 36.1-36.8 7-6 36.0F 35.3-35.6 12-10 36.8F 35.0-35.9 15-15 35.6F 34.4-37.0
Naoki Kimura <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 2 W 0 0 1 1 Bellagio World(AUS(0.3) Erika Mayuri(JPN)(0.2) Meridian Star(JPN)(0.9) Yamanin Shura(JPN)(2.2) Fiddle Faddle(JPN)(0.8)
Harbinger G5 36 8,530,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.0 Dec 6/25 40 5CHUKYO1 Nov 23/25 46 5TOKYO5 Oct 26/25 54 4NIIGATA4 Apr 12/25 56 3NAKAYAMA5 Mar 16/25 45 2NAKAYAMA6

Pakka Pakka Boo(JPN)
Makoto Sugihara NAKD 0.0.0.4 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 12th /16 No. 7 Fav.13 15th /16 No.10 Fav.13 7th /12 No. 6 Fav. 7 7th /14 No. 9 Fav. 8 6th /16 No.15 Fav.11

8 15 Otsu Dark Bay Takeshi Horiuchi NIGD 0.0.0.2 1600 0.0.0.0 490 -4 K Washizu 56.0 494 +6 M Sugihara 58.0 488 +6 M Sugihara 58.0 482 -12 M Sugihara 58.0 494 0 K Kikuzawa 57.0
(Dansili) BL Four Seasons 1.0.1.3 WETD 0.0.0.2 1700 0.0.1.1 1900m Dirt Stand 2:03.1 2100m Dirt Stand 2:15.7 1800m Dirt Good 1:54.5 2400m Dirt Stand 2:38.8 2400m Dirt Slopp 2:35.5

Tsuji Bokujo Total 1.0.1.13 ALLD 1.0.1.9 ---------------- 12-9-10 40.0F 30.8-37.8 10-7-8 39.3F 31.2-37.0 12-9-9 39.0F 36.2-37.6 6-4-6 39.7F 38.8-39.7 12-6-4 40.6F 36.4-39.1
Akatsuki Yamatoya <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.4 8WOver 0 0 1 3 Smart Seeker(JPN)(2.9) Taiki Indra(JPN)(3.1) T O Marconi(JPN)(2.2) Rafale d'Or(JPN)(1.1) Aero Sonic(JPN)(2.0)
Real Steel C4 50 13,520,000 Yen TKOD 1.2.0.0 1400 1.2.0.0 May 11/25 52 2TOKYO6 Apr 26/25 47 2TOKYO1 Mar 30/25 42 3NAKAYAMA2 Mar 1/25 43 2NAKAYAMA1 Feb 9/25 47 1TOKYO4

Alaska Flavor(JPN) Keita Tosaki NAKD 0.0.1.3 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.1.3 1st /16 No.11 Fav. 1 2nd /16 No. 9 Fav. 1 4th /16 No. 6 Fav. 1 3rd /16 No.12 Fav. 3 2nd /16 No.12 Fav. 2

8 16 4 Queen's Adaman Grey Yasutoshi Matsunaga NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 502 -6 K Tosaki 57.0 508 -2 K Tosaki 57.0 510 -2 K Tosaki 57.0 512 -2 K Tosaki 57.0 514 +4 K Tosaki 57.0
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.1.1.2 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Good 1:23.9 1400m Dirt Good 1:25.8 1200m Dirt Good 1:13.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:12.9 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.7

Okuyama Farm Ltd. Total 1.2.1.3 ALLD 1.2.1.3 ---------------- 3-3 36.5F 34.7-36.8 2-2 36.6F 36.3-36.7 7-7 38.1F 34.2-38.3 4-4 37.6F 34.9-37.6 3-3 37.4F 36.5-37.1
Nobuo Oda <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Max Q(JPN)(-0.2) I Am Ichiban(JPN)(0.0) Ecoro Cadiz(USA)(0.5) Lucido(JPN)(0.4) Shonan Yo Ho(JPN)(0.6)

TOKYO Dirt 1400m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.02.19～2026.02.18）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Lord Kanaloa  90  13  10   7  60 0.144 0.256
 2 Sinister Minister  59   7   7   7  38 0.119 0.237
 3 Mozu Ascot  30   7   5   4  14 0.233 0.400
 4 New Years Day  56   7   3   2  44 0.125 0.179
 5 Pyro  52   7   2   9  34 0.135 0.173
 6 Mind Your Biscuits  43   5   4   3  31 0.116 0.209
 7 Le Vent Se Leve  48   5   3   5  35 0.104 0.167
 8 Thunder Snow  47   5   1   4  37 0.106 0.128
 9 Drefong  95   4   8  11  72 0.042 0.126
10 Nadal  36   4   7   7  18 0.111 0.306
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February 21, 2026 TOKYO 7R  MIX DES, Special Weight, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Allowance,Value of race:15,620,000 Yen 1400m, Dirt


